
104年 11月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 
(元,股) 日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

104/11/02 496,002 9,290,585 18.50 18.85 18.50 18.85 +0.25 218 

104/11/03 729,090 13,808,850 18.90 19.00 18.90 18.95 +0.10 420 

104/11/04 846,140 16,077,752 19.05 19.10 18.90 19.00 +0.05 447 

104/11/05 283,117 5,370,916 19.00 19.10 18.90 19.00 0.00 171 

104/11/06 460,237 8,612,057 19.00 19.00 18.55 18.70 -0.30 254 

104/11/09 533,807 9,978,153 18.75 18.95 18.55 18.60 -0.10 249 

104/11/10 527,314 9,777,255 18.55 18.70 18.45 18.50 -0.10 197 

104/11/11 622,323 11,366,529 18.60 18.60 18.00 18.05 -0.45 278 

104/11/12 659,302 12,049,191 18.15 18.50 18.10 18.30 +0.25 276 

104/11/13 384,179 7,038,162 18.30 18.40 18.15 18.30 0.00 155 

104/11/16 644,556 11,625,226 18.00 18.30 17.80 18.20 -0.10 340 

104/11/17 778,388 14,386,015 18.30 18.65 18.30 18.60 +0.40 342 

104/11/18 1,761,922 33,324,331 18.60 19.10 18.55 18.90 +0.30 677 

104/11/19 6,242,127 123,995,249 19.05 20.30 19.05 20.15 +1.25 2,234 

104/11/20 3,986,666 81,218,945 20.25 20.65 20.05 20.35 +0.20 1,591 

104/11/23 2,613,278 52,487,329 20.45 20.45 19.85 19.90 -0.45 1,010 

104/11/24 1,850,293 36,899,720 20.00 20.30 19.55 19.85 -0.05 734 

104/11/25 1,366,990 26,934,099 19.65 20.00 19.55 19.75 -0.10 661 

104/11/26 2,699,686 54,782,626 19.90 20.65 19.80 20.55 +0.80 1,130 

104/11/27 2,739,496 56,896,618 20.75 21.15 20.30 20.30 -0.25 1,163 

104/11/30 1,983,528 40,159,460 20.30 20.75 19.90 19.90 -0.40 867 

 


